
                          SCORTON VILLAGE PRE-SCHOOL

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-2025

      OPEN                                                       Summer Term 2023                                  CLOSE

Tuesday 9th April                                                                                              Friday 24th May

(Monday 8th- training day)                                                                         (May Day Mon 6th May)              

    

 Monday 3rd June                                                                                   Thursday 11th July

                                                                                                                  (Leavers party Friday 12th)

                                                           AUTUMN TERM 2024

Tuesday 2nd September                                                              Friday 25th October

(Monday 1st Training Day)

Monday 4th November                                                               Thursday 19th December

                                                                                                           (Friday 20th Christmas Party)

                                                            SPRING TERM 2025

Tuesday 7th January                                                                              Friday 14th February

(Mon 6th -training day)

Monday 24th February                                                                              Friday 4th  April

                                                            Summer Term 2025

Wednesday 23rd April                                                                                 Friday 23rd  May

(Monday 21st Bank holiday

Tuesday 22nd Training Day)                                                                 (Mayday 5th May)

Monday 2nd June                                                                                  Thursday 17th July

                                                                                                           (Leavers Party Friday 18th July)                                      



THESE DAYS/DATES CAN BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
      


